1500m takistusjooks

5.36,78
5.36,81
5.48,77
5.51,76
6.06,13
6.16,12

Birgit Hromenkov
Anastasia Jeskina
Kille Nevolihhin
Diana Halla
AnZela Suhhanova
Valeria Petrova

14.01.1994 KJS Sakala
15.06.1994 KJK Kalev-Sillamae
12.03.1994 KJK Vike
08.07.1995 SK Leksi 44
09.09.1994 NPSK Narvic
17.05.1995 KJIK Kalev-Sillamae

Koostajad: Aare Oja ja Enn Endjarv

a o b~ W N

tb
tb
tb
tb
tb
ta

Rakvere
Rakvere
Rakvere
Rakvere
Rakvere
Voru

14.07.2009
14.07.2009
14.07.2009
14.07.2009
14.07.2009
23.08.2009



